
Name Cell Number E-mail Address

Zach Francis 785-477-1552 z_11_francis@yahoo.com

Pepsi Office 785-537-4730 office@pepsi-manhattan.com

Christina Rice 785-761-6006 sales115@pepsi-marysville.com

Chad Suther 785-341-8399 chad@pepsi-manhattan.com

Thomas Yim 785-207-4608 sales111@pepsi-manhattan.com

Austin Muth 316-650-4051 austinmuth12@gmail.com

Brandon Spielman 785-447-3797 bmspielman@outlook.com

Bryce Larkin 913-343-5684 brycejlarki@gmail.com

Danny Johnson 785-565-2633 gdannyjoh@live.com

Davis Lee 785-562-6892 davis2024@ksu.edu

DeAntae Clark 281-732-6372 deantaeclark15@gmail.com

Eli Bergmeier 785-458-9674 eli49football@gmail.com

Erik Ortiz 816-588-6317 eo596118@gmail.com

Ethan Peitz 316-559-9875 pietzea@gmail.com

Filow Cruz 629-899-7000 filowcruztemp@gmail.com

Gaston Gurrea 785-375-4078 aztecwarrior1015@gmail.com

Jack Loyd 316-737-3974 jackloyd1080@gmail.com

Jeshua Pence 316-619-5312 jeshuapence@gmail.com

Landon Neufeld 620-931-8889 landon1231@ksu.edu

Mason Ellis 920-489-6067 masonellis1204@gmail.com

Nick Wagner 785-802-8000 nicklawagner@gmail.com

Preston Koger 785-574-3426 prkoger@ksu.edu

Rey Sierra 570-903-6287 sierra85@gmail.com

Spencer Page 785-341-6626 spencerpage1234@gmail.com

Tre Jackson 785-313-2439 treghen5564@gmail.com
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